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Sutject mancr nf proposed lemslation, tic humber of the Hena ¢
or House Bill, Resolution or other vyislitive activity in which
the: Lobbyist was supporting or opp 3sing.
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Bill, Rusolution or Other
1ugislitive ldent. Namber

X]Tpn ipriation B Numibcr
inid Section Numle
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HO0011
H0054
HO075
HO078
HO0Q92
H0179
S1008

51014

S1042
H0196
HO197
H0198
H0232
H0248
HO0315

Codc Subjeer

01

0z
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07
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09

Agriculire, horticulause,
faring, und livestack
Amusemeois, garmes, athletics
aad sports

Burking. finaace, eredit uni
frvastmne s

Chiliren. minors, youth,
senior citizeny

Church and religion
Corsurper utfais

LEGISCATIVE SUBJECTL IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject
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20
21

22

Ecology, ehvirmunent, pollution,

eonaurva don, zoning, laml and
Wwater UsC

Bducatian

Elections, campaigus, voting,
political parlies

Equal ripghts, civil rights,
minority affain

Government, rinancing,
taxation, mevoiue, budget,
appropriationy, bids, foeg, fuiuls
Government, coanty
Government, fileral
Gavirumznt, inunicipal
Gavenment, tpeein] dstnes
Gavarsttuend, siate
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28
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Hualth service, medicing, drups
and contallad subwtingey, heatity
itusitng e, hospituls

Higher eaucstion

Housing, ¢ onstravticon, code
Trosurance (excluding heulth
insuranci:)

Labur, salpries und wgos,
cullective batgsining

Law anfarcenwent, coung,
Jutlges, Lrimes, prisans

License, permitg

Liguor

Manpufacruring, distnbation anmf
servives

Natural tesources, (brost pnd
forest praduts, Ashecied, mining
and mining, products

Public Tatgls, parks, tevreation
Socinl insvrarce, nncmployment
insuruna:, public iasistange,
workinel's compensalion
Teunsport@ion, highwiys,
streets and reids

Utilities, communicnlivns,
televisions, radin, newspyper,
power, CATV, pus

Ortier (plrase specsly) |
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hlentify uny rule, ratemaking decision, precurement, contra 4.
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